
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   1180                        5840

 105 CHINA                                     1961                        4090

 106 TAIWAN                                     832                       13894

 108 HG KONG                                   1724                       25181

 112 SNGAPOR                                    707                        5750

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        5530

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        3859

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        1210

 123 INDIA                                        -                         911

 126 MALDIVE                                      -                        1519

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                         302

 140 QATAR                                        -                         211

 144 JORDAN                                       -                         234

 147 U ARB E                                    808                        2623

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        1439

 205 U KING                                    1313                        6076

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         694

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1103

 213 GERMANY                                   1391                        9426

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         707

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        5213

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         543

 304 USA                                       2074                       32425

 312 PANAMA                                       -                         304

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        1358

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         242

 620 GUAM                                      1596                        6651

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             0           1180            0           5840

 105 CHINA          KL             0           1961            0           3784

 106 TAIWAN         KL             4            832           19           8603

 108 HG KONG        KL             0           1724            8          24664

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             0            707            0           5085

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            0            520

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -            0            234

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            0            911

 126 MALDIVE        KL             -              -            1           1519

 140 QATAR          KL             -              -            0            211

 144 JORDAN         KL             -              -            0            234

 147 U ARB E        KL             0            808            0           2623

 202 NORWAY         KL             -              -            0           1439

 205 U KING         KL             0           1313            2           5558

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -            0            694

 210 FRANCE         KL             -              -            0            862

 213 GERMANY        KL             -              -            0           2246

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            0            452

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -            0            230

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            0            543

 304 USA            KL             0           2074           36          23340

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -            0            242

                                                                

103                                                             

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -           30            306

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -         3766           5291

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -          147            517

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -          506            665

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -          320           5010

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -          314           3625

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -         1000           1210

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -          227            302

 205 U KING         KG             -              -           40            518

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -        11000            241

 213 GERMANY        KG           997           1391         2051           7180

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -           25            255

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -         3789           4983

 304 USA            KG             -              -         5679           9085

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -          160            304

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -          100           1358

 620 GUAM           KG          1204           1596         4976           6651

                                                                

10301                                                           

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            450
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

10301                                                           

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           11            241

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


